	 technor.com	 6766	 technor.com
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Material AISI316L stainless steel
IP rating IP65*/IP66
*Depending on the type of components installed on
Shock resistance IK10
Ambient temperature
range

C
E
Dimensions EFXE
EFXE Series - Stainless steel push button stations
TYPE
DIMENSIONS [mm]
WEIGHT [Kg]
MOUNTING
PLATES
[MM]
COVER
ENTRIES
(OPERATORS)A B C
FIXING
D E
EFXE-142013SB 140 200 130 170 - 4,00 90X150 2
EFXE-151510SB** 150 150 100 180 - 3,00 - 4
EFXE-202016SB 200 200 160 230 160 5,00 150X150 6
EFXE-202713SB 200 270 130 230 230 6,00 150X220 9
EFXE-202716SB 200 270 160 230 230 6,40 150X220 9
EFXE-272713SB 270 270 130 300 230 7,00 220X220 12
EFXE-273513SB 270 350 130 300 310 8,10 220X300 16
EFXE-273516SB 270 350 160 300 310 8,70 220X300 16
EFXE-282816SB 280 280 160 310 240 7,80 230X230 12
EFXE-282827SB 280 280 270 310 240 9,70 230X230 12
EFXE-353516SB 350 350 160 380 310 10,20 300X300 24
EFXE-353520SB 350 350 200 380 310 11,00 300X300 24
EFXE-355016SB 350 500 160 380 460 12,90 300X450 36
EFXE-355020SB 350 500 200 380 460 13,90 300X450 36
EFXE-383816SB 380 380 160 410 340 11,20 330X330 24
EFXE-383820SB 380 380 200 410 340 12,20 330X330 24
EFXE-383827SB 380 380 270 410 340 13,90 330X330 24
EFXE-384516SB 380 450 160 410 410 13,20 330X400 30
EFXE-384520SB 380 450 200 410 410 13,60 330X400 30
EFXE-385716SB 380 570 160 410 530 15,30 330X520 42
EFXE-505016SB 500 500 160 530 460 16,60 450X450 54
EFXE-505020SB 500 500 200 530 460 18,00 450X450 54
EFXE-575716SB 570 570 160 600 530 20,00 520X520 70
EFXE-575720SB 570 570 200 600 530 21,40 520X520 70
EFXE-575730SB 570 570 300 600 530 25,00 520X520 70
EFXE-577620SB 570 760 200 600 720 26,50 520X710 100
EFXE-769520SB 760 950 200 790 910 38,50 710X900 168
** The enclosure is without hinges and complete with TS35x7,5 Omega rail welded on the back.
For complete push button stations and other sizes up to 1500 x 960 x 500 mm contact our Sales Dept.
TECHNICAL FEATURES

OS
UR
ES
 &
 B
OX
ES
Dimensions EFXE
EFXE Series - Aluminium push button stations
TYPE DIMENSIONS [mm] WEIGHT [Kg] MOUNTING
PLATE
COVER ENTRIES
A B C
FIXING
D E
EFXE-101008AL* 100 100 81 66 86 0,62 - 1
EFXE-121208AL* 120 120 81 83 106 0,94 100X100 1
EFXE-122209AL* 120 220 91 83 204 1,43 100X195 3
EFXE-141409AL* 140 140 91 93 120 1,34 110X120 4
EFXE-161609AL* 160 160 91 110 140 1,50 130X140 4
EFXE-162609AL* 160 260 91 110 240 1,78 130X240 8
EFXE-181810AL* 180 180 101 130 160 1,68 150X160 4
EFXE-202311AL* 200 230 111 150 200 2,44 170X210 9
EFXE-202318AL* 200 230 181 150 200 2,66 170X210 9
EFXE-232811AL* 230 280 111 180 260 2,99 200X260 12
EFXE-233312AL* 230 330 121 180 305 3,15 200X270 16
EFXE-233318AL* 230 330 181 180 305 3,21 200X310 16
*HT version upon request
EFXE Series - Aluminium push buttons stations only HT version
TYPE DIMENSIONS [mm] WEIGHT [Kg] MOUNTING
PLATE
COVER ENTRIES
A B C
FIXING
D E
EFXE-102311AL-HT 100 230 111 66 200 2,00 - 3
EFXE-123608AL-HT 120 360 81 83 344 2,03 100X340 6
EFXE-163609AL-HT 160 360 91 110 344 2,13 130X340 12
EFXE-234011AL-HT 230 400 111 180 380 3,23 200X380 21
EFXE-234023AL-HT 230 400 225 180 380 7,96 200X380 21
EFXE-314011AL-HT 310 400 111 262 382 3,29 280X380 28
EFXE-314018AL-HT 310 400 181 262 382 8,38 280X380 28
EFXE-316011AL-HT 310 600 111 260 580 9,24 280X580 33
EFXE-316018AL-HT 310 600 181 262 580 12,00 280X580 33
EFXE-606020AL-HT 600 600 202 525 555 22,00 570X580 77
For complete push button stations contact our sales dept.